UND. LAB. INC. CLFD
ANSI/NSF 61 also certified to  ANSI/NSF 372
<5DZ0>
NS Series
Ball & Butterfly Valves
NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 Certified
  Valves for Water
2 NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 Certified Valves | A-T Controls, Inc. |  www.atcontrols.com

30°, 60° & 90° “V” Notch Standard
Others on Request
HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
 SAMPLE PART #
 V8C-TH-0200-XXX
See part number matrix for itemized options
V Port
Valve Series
Carbon Steel
Threaded Ends
Valve Size
Seat Material
Special Designation
Additional Special Designation
(30°, 60°, or 90° v-ball)
NSV9 Series:
The NS90 & NSD9 Series’ are available with a v-port ball option (30°,
60°, or 90° V-notch).  V-port valves �offer better and more consistent
control �than traditional round ported ball valves.  �We offer this valve with
the control port �cast and machined into the ball, not in �the seat. This
allows for much better flow characteristics and eliminates the need to
replace seats. The 30° option allows for finer tapered control throughout
the valve rotation, and the 60° & 90° offer a
larger Cv in addition to controlled flow.
The RTFE seat is standard in the both the NSV9
and NSD9 Class 150 and Class 300.
Series NSV9
•	 2 pc. Flanged Ball Valve
•	 V-Port
•	 ANSI Class 150 or 300
•	 1/2”- 6”
NSV9-F1-0600-XXX-6
SAMPLE PART #
Valve Series
End Connection
Valve Size Seat Material
Special Designation
Additional Special
Designation
Port Designation
10 NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 Certified Valves | A-T Controls, Inc. |  www.atcontrols.com
Series NSD9-F3 DIRECT MOUNT | CLASS 300 | 1/2” - 2-1/2”
R
L
E
D
A H
N
Series NSD9-F3
•	 2 pc. Direct Mount
Flanged Ball Valve
•	 ANSI Class 300
•	 1/2” - 2-1/2”
Valve Dimensions Actuator Mounting Dimensions

 Electric Actuators
19NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 Certified Valves | A-T Controls, Inc. |  www.atcontrols.com
How to ORDER
Part Number Matrix for A-T Controls NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 Certified Valves
8   Operator Designation
X Bare Stem
S Stainless Steel 10 position Handle
L Locking Handle -10 position (up to 6”)
G Gear Operator
9   Stem
A 17-4 PH® Stem
2   Body Material
blank A351 CF8M (No Designation)
P A395 Ductile Iron (Standard)
3   End Connection
L1 125/150# Lug
W1 125/150# Wafer
4   Valve Size
0200 2” 1400 14”
0250 2-1/2” 1600 16”
0300 3” 1800 18”
0400 4” 2000 20”
0500 5” 2400 24”
0600 6”
0800 8”
1000 10”
1200 12”
5   Seat Material/Style
N EPDM (NSF 61 & 372 and Dead-End Service)
6   Disc Material/Style
N Nylon Coated Ductile Iron (NSF 61 & 372)
S A351 CF8M (NSF 61 & 372)
7   Stem Bushing
R PTFE / Brass
EXAMPLE:
NS-L1-0400-NSR-XA
NSF 61 & 372 Approved 4” NS Series RSBFV, Class 125/150 Lug Style, A351 CF8M Body,
EPDM Dead-End Service Seat, A351 CF8M Disc, PTFE Stem Bushing, 17-4 PH Square Stem,
Bare Stem.
How To Order Manual
NS Series Butterfly Valves
  1 2  -    3    -     4    -   5 6 7 -  8 9
NS    -    L1   -  0400  -  N SR  -  X A
1  Valve Series
NS A-T NSF 61 & 372 / Dead-End Service Butterfly Valve
A-T Controls NS Series BUTTERFLY ValvesA-T Controls NS Series BALL Valves
3   Valve Size
0025 1/4” 0300 3”
0038 3/8” 0400 4”
0050 1/2” 0500 5”
0075 3/4” 0600 6”
0100 1”
0125 1-1/4”
0150 1-1/2”
0200 2”
0250 2-1/2”
1   Valve Series
NS20 2pc. Full Port 1000 psi, NSF 61 & 372 certified
NS22 2pc. Direct Mount 1000 psi, Full Port, NSF 61 & 372 certified
NS55 3pc. 1000 psi max, Full Port, NSF 61 & 372 certified
NS90 2pc. Flanged Full Port, NSF 61 & 372 certified
NSV9 2pc. Flanged Full Port, V-Port, NSF 61 & 372 certified
NSD9 Direct Mount Flanged, NSF 61 & 372 certified
2   End Connection
TH NPT Ends
SW Socket Weld Ends
BW Butt Weld Ends
F1 150# Flanged Ends
F3 300# Flanged Ends
TS NPT x Socket Weld
5   Special Designations
X No Specials
G Gear Operator
O Oval Handle (available on some)
S Spring Return Handle (Direct Mount only)
6   Additional Specials
X No Specials
4   Seat Material
X Reinforced TFE Seats (RTFE)
P Virgin TFE (PTFE)
EXAMPLES:
NS55-TH-0200-XXX
Series 55 Full Port Ball Valve with 2” NPT threaded ends, 316SST Body and Trim, 1000 psi WOG, F05
B.C., RTFE Seats/Stem Seal, PTFE Joint Gaskets/Packing.  Assembled grease free.  Certified for NSF/ANSI
61-2016 and NSF/ANSI 372-2011 for up to 60°C service (UL Certification Mark tag included).
NSD9-F3-0100-XXX
1” Series D9 Class 300 Full Port Ball Valve.  316SST Body and Trim, F04/F05 B.C., RTFE Seats/Stem
Seal, PTFE Joint Gasket/Packing.  Assembled grease free with no stem o-ring.  Certified for NSF/ANSI
61-2016 and NSF/ANSI 372-2011 for up to 60°C service (UL Certification Mark tag included).
How To Order Manual
NS Series Ball Valves
    1   -    2    -     3    -   4 5 6
NS55  -  TH  -  0200  -   X X X
REPAIR KIT EXAMPLES:
NS55-RK-0200-PTFE
Series NS55 2” Repair Kit containing: (2) PTFE Seats, (1) set of PTFE packing,
(1) RTFE Stem Seal, (2) PTFE Joint Gaskets
NS55-RK-0200-RTFE
Series NS55 2” Repair Kit containing: (2) RTFE seats, (1) set of PTFE packing,
(1) RTFE Stem Seal, (2) PTFE Joint Gaskets
7   Ball Designation (NSV9 only)
3 30° V-Port Ball
6 60° V-Port Ball
9 90° V-Port Ball
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio  45246
P: 513 - 247 - 5465
F : 513 - 247 - 5462